
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES MONITEURS DU SKI FRANCAIS
 65ème CHALLENGE - SERRE CHEVALIER

 QUALIFICATIONS SKIERCROSS B

247 DUMAX-BAUDRON YANN (ESF MEGEVE)

110 APERTET THIBAUT (ESF MEGEVE)

99 BANTIN BAPTISTE (ESF VAL THORENS)

74 HAMADOU SEBASTIEN (ESF TIGNES)

136 NOVEL ERWANN (ESF ST SORLIN D'ARVES)

239 RIVAS BERTRAND (ESF TOUSSUIRE (LA))

98 APERTET LIONEL (ESF MEGEVE)

160 CHARRIER JONATHAN (ESF SERRE CHE. MONETIER)

222 DUNAND ARNAUD (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

113 LETENNEUR JIMMY (ESF PUY ST VINCENT)

206 FAVRE-MARGOT GEROME (ESF CHAPELLE D ABONDANCE (LA))

196 TOURNIER LANDRI (ESF ST JEAN MONTCLAR)

49 BONNEL ALEXIS (ESF TOUSSUIRE (LA))

185 DUPRAZ ANTOINE (ESF MORZINE)

198 FONFREDE JEAN-BAPTISTE (ESF VALMOREL)

55 CRUZ MERMY ANTHONY (ESF CHATEL)

148 GELLOZ SYLVAIN (ESF AIME LA PLAGNE)

183 PANOFF GUILLAUME (ESF SERRE CHE. VILLENEUVE)

50 CLAUSI BASTIEN (ESF SAMOENS LES SAIX)

248 MORAND ROMAIN (ESF COMBLOUX)

250 COLL SEBASTIEN (ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE)

72 BERTHIEUX ALEXIS (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

42 TRONEL MATHIAS (ESF ST FRANCOIS LONGCHAMP)

66 PINEL ALEXANDRE (ESF DEUX ALPES (LES))

166 BARONI CHARLY (ESF SERRE CHE. MONETIER)

140 FABRE OLIVIER (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))

81 MATHEX CHARLES (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)

220 PICARD VALENTIN (ESF PUY ST VINCENT)

97 GROS KIERAN (ESF TOUSSUIRE (LA))

243 GAILLARD LIAUDON BORIS (ESF MANIGOD)

131 LEY TOMAS (ESF VARS)

226 GIRAUD ALEXANDRE (ESF TOUSSUIRE (LA))

247 DUMAX-BAUDRON YANN (ESF MEGEVE) 1

136 NOVEL ERWANN (ESF ST SORLIN D'ARVES)2

239 RIVAS BERTRAND (ESF TOUSSUIRE (LA))1

99 BANTIN BAPTISTE (ESF VAL THORENS) 2

49 BONNEL ALEXIS (ESF TOUSSUIRE (LA)) 1

222 DUNAND ARNAUD (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)1

113 LETENNEUR JIMMY (ESF PUY ST VINCENT)2

185 DUPRAZ ANTOINE (ESF MORZINE) 2

148 GELLOZ SYLVAIN (ESF AIME LA PLAGNE)1

250 COLL SEBASTIEN (ESF SERRE CHE. CHANTEMERLE)1

72 BERTHIEUX ALEXIS (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L'))2

248 MORAND ROMAIN (ESF COMBLOUX) 2

97 GROS KIERAN (ESF TOUSSUIRE (LA)) 1

140 FABRE OLIVIER (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ (L')) 1

243 GAILLARD LIAUDON BORIS (ESF MANIGOD)2

81 MATHEX CHARLES (ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES)2


